  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
Catalog Number Wattage CCT CRI Total Lumens Efficacy
UC-LED-18-DW-830 10W 3000K >80 675 68 lm/W
Length Width Height
18" 2.75" 1"
UC-LED-18-DW-830
Direct Wire Undercabinet LED Fixture
Standard
WARRANTY
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
10W
120V Input
Phase Control Dimming
Overview
HOUSING & CONSTRUCTION
Highly diffused plastic lens for even light distribution
Steel housing
Standard finish: premium powder-coated in white
Sleek 1” profile
PACKAGING
Contents in each fixture carton:
(1) LED fixture
(2) Mounting screws
(3) Wire nuts
(1) Die-cast coupler
(1) Optional on/off rocker switch
Instruction sheet
5 years
LEDS
DRIVER
DIMMING
WIRING & SWITCHING
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc  |  2515 Metropolitan Drive, Trevose, PA 19053  |  P: 215-953-6663  |  F: 215-953-6710  |  info@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Manufacturer: Philips LumiLEDs
Rated life: 50,000 hours
Color temperature: 3000K; other color temperatures available for
custom orders
12W LED driver for 12”-24” fixture models; 25W LED driver for
36”-48” fixture models
120V input
UL Recognized Class 2 power supply
Type 1 Outdoor, suitable for dry and damp locations
Phase control dimming
Suitable for use with TRIAC dimmers
Convertible 120V direct wire input; knockouts provided for
multiple input configurations